
1 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 23 113.79 63.32 51.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-2 -1 -1 1 -1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 3 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 3 2

5 2A+3T+2T 8.80 1.26 10.063 3 3 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 3 4 2

7 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.41 11.863 3 2 3 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.72 5.452 2 1 3 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 2 3 3 1

10 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.53 6.73-1 -1 -1 0 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 3 2

60.64 63.32

Skating Skills 1.60 6.426.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.176.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.586.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.506.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

51.47

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 滝  野  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 19 91.55 45.62 46.93 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 -1 2

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 0 1 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 2 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

5 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 2 1 2 1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.941 1 1 1 0

7 2F 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 0 -2 -1 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 0 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 3 2 3 3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

41.10 45.62

Skating Skills 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.585.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.006.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 5.836.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.926.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50

46.93

遅れたスタート:  -1.00
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3 岩  野  桃  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 24 90.51 43.97 46.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T< < 8.08 -1.42 6.66-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.57 2.35-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.11 3.330 0 -1 0 -1

4 3F<! ! 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 -1 0 0

7 3S+2T+2Lo< < 7.66 X -0.43 7.23-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 2A<+2T < 4.33 X -0.26 4.07-1 -1 -1 -2 0

9 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 3 3 3 3

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 0 2 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 4 3

45.58 43.97

Skating Skills 1.60 5.585.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.425.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.925.50 5.50 6.50 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.60 5.925.50 6.00 6.25 5.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.255.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75

46.54

4 岡  田  芹  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 18 89.86 47.46 42.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 3 2 2 1

2 3F<! ! 4.24 -0.99 3.25-3 -4 -2 -1 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -2 0 -1

4 FCSp4 3.20 1.28 4.484 4 4 5 3

5 2A+3T 7.50 0.42 7.921 0 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 3 1

7 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 2A<+3T< < 6.60 X -1.23 5.37-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

9 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.70 3.333 3 2 4 2

11 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.783 5 4 5 3

44.71 47.46

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.085.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.255.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.425.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

42.40
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5 本  田  望  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 15 89.43 45.30 44.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.63 4.09-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 -1 1 0

3 3S 4.30 0.72 5.022 2 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 2 1

5 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 0.00 5.220 0 -2 1 0

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.44 6.051 2 2 1 1

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.16 5.551 2 -1 -2 1

8 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.23 4.98-1 0 -1 0 -2

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.27 2.272 2 0 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 1 2 2

43.05 45.30

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.085.25 5.25 5.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.585.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.675.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50

44.13

6 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 16 88.60 44.26 45.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Lo 4.80 -0.43 4.37-1 -1 -1 0 -2

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 -0.11 6.190 0 0 -1 -1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.341 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 2 3 2

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3T 4.62 X 0.84 5.462 2 2 3 2

7 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 2 3 3

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 3

42.18 44.26

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.675.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.25

45.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 小  嶋  孝  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英高等学院 3 78.36 40.16 39.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.33 6.630 1 0 2 2

3 3T< < 3.36 -0.45 2.91-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

5 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 3.80-1 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 2 1

8 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.23 4.90-1 0 -1 -1 0

9 3S< < 3.78 X -0.11 3.67-1 0 0 -1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

39.90 40.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.924.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

39.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 芳  岡  優  釉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 21 78.27 39.73 40.54 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.881 2 2 2 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 1 0 2 1

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.69 2.993 3 3 1 3

5 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 0 1

7 3S+1Eu+2S< < 6.42 X -0.86 5.56-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

8 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 -1 0 0

9 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.551 1 0 2 2

40.22 39.73

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.924.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.085.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.174.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

40.54

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2019 近畿選手権大会

2019年10月03日～06日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
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9 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 20 77.51 38.84 40.67 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.881 2 2 3 1

2 3F<!+2T ! 5.54 -0.99 4.55-3 -3 -2 0 -2

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.54 2.843 3 2 2 2

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 -2 1

7 3F<! ! 4.66 X -1.13 3.53-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

8 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X -1.65 4.51-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 2 2

41.90 38.84

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.25 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 4.925.00 4.75 5.00 4.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.50

40.67

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 17 76.47 41.86 35.61 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.98 6.22-2 -2 -1 0 -2

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 -0.49 5.71-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 3 1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

6 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.420 3 2 5 3

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 0 -1 -2

9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.79 5.70-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 3 1

45.74 41.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

35.61

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2019 近畿選手権大会

2019年10月03日～06日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.50.10020
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11 小木曾  愛  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 2 76.02 40.02 36.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.13 3.79-1 0 -1 0 0

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.56 4.10-1 -3 -1 -2 -2

3 3S+2Lo 6.00 0.43 6.431 1 0 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 3 2

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.57 2.87-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

7 2A<+2T+2Lo < 6.20 X -0.44 5.76-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 0 -1 -1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.86-1 -2 -1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 2 1

40.43 40.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.584.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

36.00

12 大山田      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 75.59 38.33 38.26 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.98 7.182 3 2 2 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 0 0 2 2

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.57 2.35-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lz+1Eu+2F! ! 4.84 X -0.28 4.56-1 -2 -2 -1 0

7 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

39.56 38.33

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.835.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

38.26

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2019 近畿選手権大会

2019年10月03日～06日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.50.10020
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13 田  中  梓  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 22 74.76 35.30 43.46 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.59 8.67-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F<e e 3.18 -1.59 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.26 3.66-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 2 3 3

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.77 5.372 2 2 3 3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 2 3 2

8 3F<e+REP e 2.45 X -1.59 0.86-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 2 2 4 2

40.58 35.30

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.255.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 6.25

Performance 1.60 5.335.00 4.50 5.25 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.585.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.00 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.25

43.46

転倒:  -4.00 (4)

14 緒  方  美  揺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 11 70.21 38.60 31.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.41-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.00 2.630 0 0 0 0

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

7 3T 4.62 X 0.14 4.760 0 0 1 1

8 2A+1Eu<<+2S << 5.06 X -0.99 4.07-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

9 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 -1 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 2 2

39.74 38.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.924.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

31.61

2019 近畿選手権大会

2019年10月03日～06日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.50.10020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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15 久  森  いろは

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 70.11 37.45 32.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 3 1

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

5 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0

6 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.34 4.87-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 3T< < 3.70 X -0.56 3.14-1 -4 -1 -2 -2

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 -1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 0 -2 -1

10 3S< < 3.78 X -1.38 2.40-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

11 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.042 3 3 3 2

38.25 37.45

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.084.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

32.66

16 手  塚      初

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 7 69.27 33.48 36.79 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 2 0

2 3F<! ! 4.24 -1.27 2.97-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

3 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.35 3.59-1 -3 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 3 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.88 X -0.44 4.44-1 -3 -1 -1 -3

8 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 3 1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -2 -1 1 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.921 2 1 2 2

35.01 33.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

36.79

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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17 高  山  彩  絹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 1 65.56 32.63 32.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 3F<<+2T << 3.10 -0.54 2.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 1 2 1

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 2 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 -1 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 -1 1

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2A+2Lo<+2Lo< < 6.62 X -0.77 5.85-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 -1 0 1 1

33.50 32.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

32.93

18 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 9 64.84 32.57 34.27 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -2 -1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 3 3 2

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

6 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

7 CSp2 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 2 1

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 1

9 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 -2 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.330 0 0 1 1

35.98 32.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50

34.27

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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19 丸  一  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 63.40 28.73 34.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.860 -3 -1 -2 -1

2 2F!+2Lo+2T ! 4.80 -0.30 4.50-2 -3 0 -3 1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.35 3.05-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 1 2 2

8 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.35 3.83-1 -3 -1 -3 -1

10 2F<! ! 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-3 -4 -3 -3 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 2 1

30.47 28.73

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

34.67

20 阪  本  愛  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 10 62.56 30.97 31.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.34 3.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 2 3 3 2

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

7 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.24 3.72-1 -3 -2 -1 -1

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.44 2.46-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 -1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 0 1 1 2

31.24 30.97

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

31.59

2019 近畿選手権大会

2019年10月03日～06日
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21 藤  原  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 14 62.32 29.79 34.53 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0 1 0

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.38 3.36-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 3 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 3 2 3 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

8 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.88 X -0.35 4.53-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

10 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

34.07 29.79

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

34.53

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

22 長  田  有  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 60.55 27.02 34.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.99 3.61-3 -3 -2 -4 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.24 3.36-1 -3 -1 0 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 0 2 1 2

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 1 -1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 2 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 1 0

8 1Lz+2T 2.09 X -0.26 1.83-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 1 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

28.63 27.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

34.53

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2019 近畿選手権大会

2019年10月03日～06日
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23 森  田  美  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 12 59.45 26.91 32.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 3 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -3 -3 -5 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 0 3 2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.48 1.32-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.44 -0.62 3.82-1 -3 -2 -2 -3

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.28 3.46-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 2 1

28.96 26.91

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

32.54

24 岩  出  皐  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 13 50.70 19.57 34.13 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 -1 1

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.810 -1 0 0 -1

10 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

24.86 19.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

34.13

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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